
Biology and Environmental Sciences Department  
Spring 2023 – Faculty Office Hours  

 
 

 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
Chair – Dr. Theodora Pinou  
Science Building - Rm. 242  
(203)837-8793  
pinout@wcsu.edu  

3:00pm-
5:00pm 

SB242/WebEx 

5:00pm-
7:00pm 

SB242/WebEx 

 2:00pm-
4:00pm 

SB242/WebEx 

 

Dr. Dorothy Christopher  
Science Building - Rm. 146 
(203)837-8831 
boilyp@wcsu.edu 

 1:30pm- 
3:30pm 
SB146 

3:00pm- 
4:00pm 
SB146 

 
 

1:30pm- 
3:30pm 
SB146 

Dr. Neeta Connally   
Science Building - Rm. 140  
(203)837-8749  
conallyn@wcsu.edu  

12:30pm-
3:00pm 
SB140 

 

 3:00pm-
4:00pm 
SB140 

 

11:00am-
12:30pm 
SB140 

 

Dr. Joshua Cordeira  
Science Building - Rm. 238  
(203) 837-8940  
cordeiraj@wcsu.edu  

12:15pm-
2:00pm 
SB238 

12:15pm-
2:00pm 
SB238 

  12:15pm-
2:00pm 
SB238 

Dr. Kristin Giamanco  
Science Building - Rm. 205  
(203)837-8968  
giamancok@wcsu.edu  

 9:45am-
10:45am 

 2:30pm-
3:30pm 
SB205 

2:30pm-
3:15pm 
SB205 1:30-3:45pm 

SB205 
Dr. Michelle Monette  
Science Building - Rm. 141  
(203)837-9894  
monettem@wcsu.edu  

12:00pm- 
1:30pm 
SB141 

 1:30pm-
3:30pm 
SB141 

 

12:00pm- 
1:30pm 
SB141 

 

 Dr. Hannah Reynolds 
Science Building - Rm. 213  
(203)837-8796  
reynoldsh@wcsu.edu  

1:30pm-
2:30pm 
SB213 

1:00pm-
3:00pm 
SB213 

 1:00pm-
3:00pm 
SB213 

 
 

Dr. Carlos Santibanez-
Lopez 
Science Building - Rm. 206  
(203)837-8233 
santibanezlopezc@wcsu.edu  

11:00am-
12:30pm 
SB206 

9:00am-
11:00am 
SB206 

11:00am-
12:30pm 
SB206 

  

Dr. Stephen (Mitch) 
Wagener  
Science Building - Rm. 145  
(203)837-8790  
wagenerm@wcsu.edu  

9:00am-
11:00pm 
SB145 

 10:00am-
12:00pm 
SB145 

12:30pm- 
1:30pm 
SB145 

 

Dr. Edwin Wong  
Science Building - Rm. 212  
(203)837-9403  
wonge@wcsu.edu 

2:00pm- 
4:00pm 
SB212 

 3:00pm-
4:00pm 
SB212 

1:00pm-
3:00pm 
SB212 
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